exorint.com
ptn0703 - 1.0 Version
© 2024 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice
•	Ergonomic design with 10” display and multitouch capacitive
touchscreen
•	Illuminated Emergency Stop button
•	3-positions enabling switch
•	User programmable buttons with tactile feedback

PLe application, depending on the final use. Selector PLb.
UL cULus: UL61010-1/UL61010-2-201
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
X10 Wired - YEI000Y1CA1 10100540YE-0002 Mobile HMI 10” PCAP Touch, Emergency Stop, Keypad, JMobile runtime, net weight app. 1.5 Kg
Accessories Part Number Description
X7/X10 Cable 10500540YE-0003 X7/X10 Cable Free Wires 5m, net weight approx. 1,3 Kg
X7/X10 Cable 10500540YE-0004 X7/X10 Cable Free Wires 10m, net weight approx. 2,6 Kg
Xbase Wired 10500590YE-0000 X7/X10 Wired Connection Box, net weight approx. 0.38 Kg
X7/X10 Cable (Xbase) 10500540YE-0001 X7/X10 Conn. Circ. Cable 5 m, net weight approx. 1,5 Kg
X7/X10 Cable (Xbase) 10500540YE-0002 X7/X10 Conn. Circ. Cable 10 m, net weight approx. 2.8 Kg
Xdock 10500540YE-0000 X7/X10 Wall Bracket, net weight approx. 0.060 Kg